
PU40.5 Bike-a-Bull 2016 40 miles
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Fayetteville St
0.1 R 0.6 E Pettigrew St
0.7 L 0.3 Blackwell St
1.1 R 1.5 Morehead Ave/S Service

Rd W
2.6 L >.1 Anderson St
2.6 R 0.4 Cranford Rd
3 R 0.1 Academy Rd
3.2 S 1.4 Cameron Blvd
4.6 S 2.9 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on NC-751 N

7.4 R 0.4 US-70 BUS
E/Hillsborough Rd

7.8 L 1.7 Sparger Rd
9.6 L 0.8 Cole Mill Rd
10.3 R 1.4 Umstead Rd
11.7 L 3.8 Russell Rd
15.5 L 1.6 NC-157 N
17.1 R 3 S Lowell Rd
20.1 R 3.4 Johnson Mill Rd
23.5 L 1 Mason Rd
24.6 L 0.3 US-501 N
24.9 R 2.2 Orange Factory Rd
27 R 0.1 Treyburn Pkwy
27.2 R 0.2 Old Trail Dr
27.4 S 0.3 Vintage Hill Pkwy
27.7 S 1.8 Vintage Hill Pkwy
29.4 L 0.2 Sawmill Creek Pkwy
29.6 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
30.1 L 2 Snow Hill Rd
32 R 1 Old Oxford Rd
33.1 R 1.1 Hebron Rd
34.2 L 0.9 Danube Ln
35.1 R 0.7 E Carver St
35.9 L 0.3 N Roxboro St
36.1 R 0.3 Olympic Ave
36.4 R 0.5 Stadium Dr
37 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Ellerbee Creek Trail
37 L 0.5 Turn left to stay on

Ellerbee Creek Trail
37.5 R 0.3 S Ellerbee Creek Trail
37.8 R 0.3 W Club Blvd
38.1 L 0.3 S Ellerbee Creek Trail
38.5 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on S

Ellerbee Creek Trail
38.6 R 0.3 Slight right to stay on S

Ellerbee Creek Trail
38.9 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on S

Ellerbee Creek Trail

At TurnGo On
39.1 L >.1 Turn left
39.1 L 0.1 W Trinity Ave
39.3 R 0.6 Foster St
39.8 S 0.1 Corcoran St
40 L >.1 Downtown

Loop/Ramseur St
40.1 R 0.5 Slight right to stay on

Downtown 
Loop/Ramseur St
End of Ride


